
EX. 300mmØ STM @ 0.32%

EX. 600m
m

Ø
 STM

 @
 x.xx%

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

HYD

SN MHSTMT/G=66.03

MHSANT/G=66.06

MHSANT/G=65.24

CBT/G=65.24

EPOST

EPOST

BOLBOL
BOL

BOL
SILL=65.84

ACU

SILL=65.83

SILL=65.81

30cm

MHSTMT/G=67.18
MHSANT/G=67.24

EPOST

20cm

20cm

20cm

SN

SN

66.78

SILL=65.82

40cm

40cm

SILL=65.82

40cm

SILL=65.83

30cm

MHSANT/G=66.65

MHSTM
T/G=66.48

VCT/C=65.53

UP

ROOF PEAK=71.46

TOP OF PEAK=113.98

MHSANT/G=65.54

MHSTMT/G=65.45

VCT/C=65.27
HYD

MW TOP

MW TOP

CHECK

PLR BPLR E
PLR BPLRPLR E

PLR BPLRPLR E

PLR BPLR
PLR E

170cm

100cm

100cm

50cm 100cm

AN

40cm

20cm

35cm

50cm

40cm

20cm

40cm
30cm30cm

50cm

50cm

20cm
30cm

80cm

90cm

70cm

90cm

90cm

90cm

100cm

20cm

15cm

15cm

15cm

10cm

10cm

35cm

90cm

40cm

40cm

50cm30cm

20cm

75cm
30cm

40cm

30cm

20cm

30cm

EX. 65.9-300mmØ STM

40cm

30cm

64.74

CBT/G=65.37

MECH
ROOM

MECH
ROOM

MECH
ROOM

MECH
ROOM

PARKWAY HOUSE
PROPOSED 6 STOREY
APARTMENT BUILDING

FF=65.50

WEST TOWER
PROPOSED 18 STOREY
APARTMENT BUILDING

FF=65.50

EAST TOWER
PROPOSED 24 STOREY
APARTMENT BUILDING

FF=65.50

EAST TOWER
PROPOSED 6 STOREY
APARTMENT BUILDING

FF=65.50

REGINA STREET

LINC
O

LN HEIG
HTS RO

AD

PROPOSED PATHWAY/WALKWAY
0.23 0.71
ICD-1

PROPOSED LID TO
BE CONFIRMED
AT DETAILED
DESIGN

SHELTERED PARKING
WITH PV INTEGRATED

CANOPY

APPROX.
LIMIT OF
PROP.
UNDERGROUND
PARKING

COMMUNITY GREEN

COMMUNITY GREEN

EXT. AMENITY
AT LEVEL 2

APPROX.
LOCATION OF
EXISTING
SIDEWALK

PROPOSED PATHWAY/WALKWAY

PROPOSED PATHWAY/WALKWAY

0.08 0.90
ROOF-1

0.12 0.90
ROOF-3

0.32 0.74
CISTRN

0.07 0.20
LID-1

0.14 0.90
ROOF-2

0.03 0.30
LID-2

PROPOSED LID TO
BE CONFIRMED
AT DETAILED
DESIGN

TERRACE

EXTENT OF
CANOPY ABOVE

0.05 0.20
UNC-1

STORMWATER CISTERN TO BE
CONFIRMED AT DETAILED

DESIGN

EX-STRM
T/G=65.45
INV=62.49±
COVER=2.2m±

EX-STM
T/G=65.50

INV=63.43±
OBVT=63.73±

300mmØ PVC SDR 35 STORM SERVICE @ 1.0% MIN.
c/w FULL PORT BACKWATER VALVE. SIZE TO BE
CONFIRMED AT DETAILED DESIGN.
(FOR FOUNDATION DRAIN ONLY)
INV @ BLDG= 63.57±

EX.STM LINE SERVICING EX.
PARKWAY HOUSE TO BE
CONFIRMED AT DETAILED DESIGN

300mmØ STM TO BE CONFIRMED
AT DETAILED DESIGN

300mmØ STM TO BE CONFIRMED
AT DETAILED DESIGN

CONNECTION TO CISTERN TO BE
CONFIRMED AT DETAILED DESIGN.
INV @ MAIN=63.60±

CONNECTION TO INTERNAL
PLUMBING TO BE CONFIRMED

AT DETAILED DESIGN

CONNECTION TO INTERNAL
PLUMBING TO BE CONFIRMED
AT DETAILED DESIGN

PROPOSED STM 1000 (1200Ø) TO
BE CONFIRMED AT DETAILED
DESIGN

EX. CATCH BASIN TO BE
RELOCATED AS REQUIRED

DURING PHASE 1 SERVICING

STORMCEPTOR TO
BE CONFIRMED AT
DETAILED DESIGN

Copyright Reserved
The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions. DO 
NOT scale the drawing - any errors or omissions shall be reported to

The Copyrights to all designs and drawings are the property of

authorized by Stantec is forbidden.

Stantec without delay.

Stantec. Reproduction or use for any purpose other than that

Legend

Permit-Seal

ByRevision Appd. YY.MM.DD
1 ISSUED FOR REVIEW JP DT 22.05.18

ORIGINAL SHEET - ARCH D

Drawing No.

Scale

Revision

Title

Client/Project

Project No.

Sheet

of

WINDMILL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LTD.

2475 REGINA STREET

Ottawa, ON

FUNCTIONAL
STORM DRAINAGE PLAN

160401689

SD-1 14 5W
:\

ac
tiv

e\
16

04
01

68
9\

de
sig

n\
dr

aw
in

g\
16

04
01

68
9-

FS
G

.d
w

g
20

22
/0

5/
18

 4
:4

9 
PM B

y:
 Pa

la
ng

i, J
up

ite
r

www.stantec.com
Tel.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
400 - 1331 Clyde Avenue
Ottawa ON

613.722.4420

Chkd.Dwn. Dsgn. YY.MM.DD
File Name: 160401689-FSG.dwg JP DT JP 22.04.18

N

KEY PLAN
N.T.S.

SITE

N

AREA ID

RUNOFF COEFFICIENT

STORM DRAINAGE BOUNDARY

STORM DRAINAGE AREA ha.

DIRECTION OF OVERLAND FLOW

PROPOSED STORM MH AND SEWER

EXISTING STORM MH AND SEWER

L101A

1.00 0.85

EXISTING CATCHBASIN

PHASE 2

PHASE LINES


	Sheets and Views
	SD-1


		2022-05-20T13:57:34-0400
	Dustin Thiffault




